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Item 
No. Spec No. 

Sub-
item 
No. 

Description Estimated 
Quantity Unit Unit 

Price 
Amount 

Tendered 
 

                 

A     GENERAL COSTS  
                 

1.0 010010 
017800   MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION 1 LS    

2.0 

011100 
015200 
015600 

312333.03 
312333.00 

  SITE PREPARATION         

    2.1 Decommissioning monitoring wells within 
Remediation Limits 2 LS    

    2.2 Temporary construction of access roads, 
ramps and pads 1 LS    

3.0 
015526 
013543 
013529 
321560 

  

Work Plans: Development and execution of 
traffic control, dust and soil tracking, health 
and safety and environmental protection 
plans 

1 LS    

      General Costs, Subtotal - A    

B     REMEDIATION COSTS   
                 

4.0 312333.00   MANAGEMENT OF EXCAVATED 
OVERBURDEN AND OTHER MATERIALS          

    4.1 
Excavation and transportation of 
contaminated overburden material to an 
approved MECP disposal facility 

33,000 T 
(Metric)    

  4.2 
Disposal of contaminated overburden 
material at an approved MECP disposal 
facility 

33,000 T 
(Metric)     

    4.3 
Excavation, segregation, breaking, loading, 
transportation and off-Site disposal of 
miscellaneous recyclables 

20 T 
(metric)   

 
 

    4.4 Bedrock Protection and Cleaning 1 LS    

  4.5 Excavation, separation, stockpiling and reuse 
of clean Overburden Material 1000 M3    

  4.6 Protection and Removal of Site Infrastructure 1 LS    

      Remediation Costs, Subtotal - B   
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C     CIVIL WORK COSTS  

                 

5.0 312333.00   SUITABLE BACKFILL (IMPORTED 
MATERIAL)         

    5.1 
Transportation, Placement and Compaction 
of Select Subgrade Material and Non-Soil 
Aggregates 

29,000 T 
(metric)    

  5.2 Supply of Select Subgrade Material 26,500 T 
(metric)    

  5.3 Supply of Non-Soil Aggregates 2500 T 
(metric)    

    5.4 Topsoil and Hydraulic Seeding  1 LS    

    5.5 Geotextile 400 M2    

6.0 312333.03 
312333.00   WATER MANAGEMENT  1 LS    

7.0 15600   FENCING         

    7.1 Install New 1.8 m Chain Link Fence 430 Linear 
Metre    

8.0 312333.00 
017800   SURVEY  1 LS    

      Civil Work Costs, Subtotal - C                     
 

 

SUBTOTAL AMOUNT TENDERED (Sum of Subtotals A to C)    

HARMONIZED SALES TAX (13%)    

TOTAL AMOUNT TENDERED    
 
M = metre M2  = square  metre M3  = cubic metre 
L = litre KG = kilogram T = metric tonne 
EA = each WK = week LS = lump  sum 
CA = cash allowance H     =       hour  

 


