NCC Project Number 0000147_03

April 2023

Item No.	Spec No.	Sub- item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Tendered		
Α			GENERAL COSTS	T	T				
1.0	010010 017800		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS				
2.0	011100 015200 015600 312333.03 312333.00		SITE PREPARATION						
		2.1	Decommissioning monitoring wells within Remediation Limits	2	LS				
		2.2	Temporary construction of access roads, ramps and pads	1	LS				
3.0	015526 013543 013529 321560		Work Plans: Development and execution of traffic control, dust and soil tracking, health and safety and environmental protection plans	1	LS				
				General	Costs, Sub	total - A			
В			REMEDIATION COSTS						
4.0	312333.00		MANAGEMENT OF EXCAVATED OVERBURDEN AND OTHER MATERIALS						
		4.1	Excavation and transportation of contaminated overburden material to an approved MECP disposal facility	33,000	T (Metric)				
		4.2	Disposal of contaminated overburden material at an approved MECP disposal facility	33,000	T (Metric)				
		4.3	Excavation, segregation, breaking, loading, transportation and off-Site disposal of miscellaneous recyclables	20	T (metric)				
		4.4	Bedrock Protection and Cleaning	1	LS				
		4.5	Excavation, separation, stockpiling and reuse of clean Overburden Material	1000	M3				
		4.6	Protection and Removal of Site Infrastructure	1	LS				
		Remediation Costs, Subtotal - B							

Victoria Island Site Remediation Project (Phase 3a)

Form of Tender

Page 2 of 2

NCC Project Number 0000147_03

April 2023

Item No.	Spec No.	Sub- item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount Tendered		
С			CIVIL WOR						
5.0	312333.00		SUITABLE BACKFILL (IMPORTED MATERIAL)						
		5.1	Transportation, Placement and Compaction of Select Subgrade Material and Non-Soil Aggregates	29,000	T (metric)				
		5.2	Supply of Select Subgrade Material	26,500	T (metric)				
		5.3	Supply of Non-Soil Aggregates	2500	T (metric)				
		5.4	Topsoil and Hydraulic Seeding	1	LS				
		5.5	Geotextile	400	M ²				
6.0	312333.03 312333.00		WATER MANAGEMENT	1	LS				
7.0	15600		FENCING						
		7.1	Install New 1.8 m Chain Link Fence	430	Linear Metre				
8.0	312333.00 017800		SURVEY	1	LS				
			Civil Work Costs, Subtotal - C						
			SUBTOTAL AMOUNT TENDERE	D (Sum of Si	ubtotals A	A to C)			
HARMONIZED SALES TAX (13%)									
TOTAL AMOUNT TENDERED									

= metre $M^2 =$ square metre $M^3 =$ cubic metre M KG = kilogram Т metric tonne litre = = EA = WK = week LS = $lump\ sum$ each

CA = cash allowance H = hour